Apollo II
Technical Data Sheet
Apollo II
Published 03/25   Version 1.2
Check that you are using the most
up to date version of this data sheet
at: acsstainless.co.uk/downloads
 ACS Stainless Steel Fixings Ltd

20 mm
10 mm
225 mm
Item Code
Exposure class1
MX2, MX3, (MX4)
Product
width*
w (mm)
Wall
thickness
d (mm)
Main Wire
Nom
ø (mm)
SLF30W060 60 102 brick
or 100 block 3
SLF35W060 60 102 brick
or 100 block 3.5
SLF40W060 60 102 brick
or 100 block 4
SLF45W060 60 102 brick
or 100 block 4.5
SLF50W060 60 102 brick
or 100 block 5
SLF30W100 100 140 block 3
SLF35W100 100 140 block 3.5
SLF40W100 100 140 block 4
SLF45W100 100 140 block 4.5
SLF50W100 100 140 block 5
SLF30W150 150 190 or 200 block 3
SLF35W150 150 190 or 200 block 3.5
SLF40W150 150 190 or 200 block 4
SLF45W150 150 190 or 200 block 4.5
SLF50W150 150 190 or 200 block 5
SLF30W175 175 215 block 3
SLF35W175 175 215 block 3.5
SLF40W175 175 215 block 4
SLF45W175 175 215 block 4.5
SLF50W175 175 215 block 5
Units are strips – 2.70 m long with 20 strips in each pack = 54 m per pack
Minimum overlap is 225 mm
* Non standard product widths can be made to order
Apollo II

The Apollo II welded ties anchor across the two
leaves, structurally tying them together, and the main
reinforcing wires act to reinforce the wall against
structural forces and/or to assist with movement
control of the built wall panel.
Item Code
Exposure class1
MX2, MX3, (MX4)
Product width*
w (mm)
Wall thickness
d (mm)
Main Wire Nom
ø (mm)
ATSCJ30 175 215 3
ATSCJ35 175 215 3.5
ATSCJ40 175 215 4
ATSCJ45 175 215 4.5
ATSCJ50 175 215 5
Apollo II
Published 03/25   Version 1.2
Check that you are using the most

d w
a
bd
w
Apollo II Corner
Apollo II Corner
Item Code
Main Wire Nom
ø (mm)
Product width*
w (mm)
Corner dimensions
(a/b) (mm)
Wall thickness
d (mm)
ATSC30W060 3 60 900 x 900 100
ATSC40W060 4 60 900 x 900 100
ATSC50W060 5 60 900 x 900 100
ATSC30W100 3 100 900 x 900 140
ATSC40W100 4 100 900 x 900 140
ATSC50W100 5 100 900 x 900 140
Apollo II
Published 03/25   Version 1.2
Check that you are using the most
up to date version of this data sheet

d w
a
bd
w
Apollo II TEE
Apollo II TEE
Item Code
Main Wire Nom
ø (mm)
Product width*
w (mm)
TEE dimensions
(a/b) (mm)
Wall thickness
d (mm)
ATST30W060 3 60 900 x 900 100
ATST40W060 4 60 900 x 900 100
ATST50W060 5 60 900 x 900 100
ATST30W100 3 100 900 x 900 140
ATST40W100 4 100 900 x 900 140
ATST50W100 5 100 900 x 900 140
0113 391 8200
acsstainless.co.uk